
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201202010000
38470

02/01/2012
01:59:23

MAYOR ELECTION
WAIVER

PENHALE
CHARLES W

201202010000
38490

02/01/2012
01:59:25

NEWMAN
TERRY L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF
COUNCILMAN

201202010000
38480

02/01/2012
01:59:24

NEWMAN
TERRY L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF
COUNCILMAN

201202010000
38500

02/01/2012
01:59:26

NEWMAN
TERRY L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF
COUNCILMAN

201202010000
38510

02/01/2012
01:59:27

MAYOR TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LIVEOAK
ROSEMARY C

201202010000
38530

02/01/2012
01:59:29

MAYOR TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LIVEOAK
ROSEMARY C

201202080000
46560

02/08/2012
09:09:31

PERKINS
KRISTEN M
NORWOOD

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BANIK
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20070628000
304360

201202010000
38550

02/01/2012
01:59:31

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202070000
46520

02/07/2012
04:09:52

LIGHTNING
AUTO GROUP
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201202080000
46750

02/08/2012
10:05:24

PAGE KEITH Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202010000
38590

02/01/2012
01:59:35

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201202080000
46830

02/08/2012
10:05:32

PARDUE
KELLEY D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202010000
38600

02/01/2012
01:59:36

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201202010000
38590

02/01/2012
01:59:35

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

201202010000
38610

02/01/2012
01:59:37

PETELOS
TONY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201202010000
38610

02/01/2012
01:59:37

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PETELOS
TONY

201202010000
38660

02/01/2012
01:59:42

MAYOR CITY
OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

FRINGS
DAVID M

201202010000
38670

02/01/2012
01:59:43

MAYOR CITY
OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FRINGS
DAVID M

201202080000
47130

02/08/2012
10:43:27

LOAR TERESA
L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20061018000
515600



201202010000
38810

02/01/2012
03:01:49

LIMITING
TRANSPORTA
TION
LIABILITIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201202010000
38750

02/01/2012
02:42:26

NEWMAN
NORMA H

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201202010000
38850

02/01/2012
03:20:06

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COVENANT
BANK

Instr
#:20120201000
038840

201202010000
38850

02/01/2012
03:20:06

MCINTIRE
ANGELA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120201000
038840

201202010000
38910

02/01/2012
03:30:10

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201202020000
39080

02/02/2012
09:45:19

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090618000
235180

201202020000
39070

02/02/2012
09:42:33

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071204000
548190

201202080000
47260

02/08/2012
10:58:13

MOORE
HENRY

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030219000
103670

201202080000
47260

02/08/2012
10:58:13

MOORE
HENRY S

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030219000
103670

201202080000
47260

02/08/2012
10:58:13

MOORE
DEBBIE

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030219000
103670

201202080000
47290

02/08/2012
11:06:45

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
GINA L

Instr
#:20070503000
205800


