	Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20	12; Date R	ecorded=	2012/02;	
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202010000 38470	02/01/2012 01:59:23	MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	PENHALE CHARLES W						
201202010000 38490	02/01/2012 01:59:25	NEWMAN TERRY L		ELECTION ANREPORT	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF COUNCILMAN						
201202010000 38480	02/01/2012 01:59:24	NEWMAN TERRY L		ELECTION ANREPORT	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF COUNCILMAN						
201202010000 38500	02/01/2012 01:59:26	NEWMAN TERRY L		ELECTION ANREPORT	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF COUNCILMAN						
201202010000 38510	02/01/2012 01:59:27	MAYOR TOWN OF WILSONVILLE		ELECTION ANREPORT	LIVEOAK ROSEMARY C						
201202010000 38530	02/01/2012 01:59:29	MAYOR TOWN OF WILSONVILLE		ELECTION ANREPORT	LIVEOAK ROSEMARY C						
201202080000 46560	02/08/2012 09:09:31	PERKINS KRISTEN M NORWOOD	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BANIK JENNIFER					Instr #:20070628000 304360	
201202010000 38550	02/01/2012 01:59:31	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202070000 46520	02/07/2012 04:09:52	LIGHTNING AUTO GROUP LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201202080000 46750	02/08/2012 10:05:24	PAGE KEITH	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201202010000 38590	02/01/2012 01:59:35	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201202080000 46830	02/08/2012 10:05:32	PARDUE KELLEY D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201202010000 38600	02/01/2012 01:59:36	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201202010000 38590	02/01/2012 01:59:35	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION ANREPORT	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201202010000 38610	02/01/2012 01:59:37	PETELOS TONY		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201202010000 38610	02/01/2012 01:59:37	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER		ELECTION ANREPORT	PETELOS TONY						
201202010000 38660	02/01/2012 01:59:42	MAYOR CITY OF ALABASTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	FRINGS DAVID M						
201202010000 38670	02/01/2012 01:59:43	MAYOR CITY OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FRINGS DAVID M						
201202080000 47130	02/08/2012 10:43:27	LOAR TERESA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20061018000 515600	

201202010000 38810	02/01/2012 03:01:49	LIMITING TRANSPORTA TION LIABILITIES LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201202010000 38750	02/01/2012 02:42:26	NEWMAN NORMA H		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201202010000 38850	02/01/2012 03:20:06	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COVENANT BANK			Instr #:20120201000 038840	
201202010000 38850	02/01/2012 03:20:06	MCINTIRE ANGELA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120201000 038840	
201202010000 38910	02/01/2012 03:30:10	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL				
201202020000 39080	02/02/2012 09:45:19	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20090618000 235180	
201202020000 39070	02/02/2012 09:42:33	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20071204000 548190	
201202080000 47260	02/08/2012 10:58:13	MOORE HENRY	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030219000 103670	
201202080000 47260	02/08/2012 10:58:13	MOORE HENRY S	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030219000 103670	
201202080000 47260	02/08/2012 10:58:13	MOORE DEBBIE	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030219000 103670	
201202080000 47290	02/08/2012 11:06:45	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON GINA L			Instr #:20070503000 205800	